


EXAMPLE :  DWV-MBOV12005L2HC1 – MAIN BLOW VALVE 1200A 5K

FCD450/ FCD450 / STS420J2/ HYDRAULIC
	Valve Type
	Size
	Class
	Body/ Disc/ Shaft
	Connection
	Operated
	Code

	M-BOV
S-BOV

	Globe 
Globe
	30

40

50
60

70

80

90

100

110

120
130

140

150

160

180

200


	300A

400A

500A
600A

700A

800A

900A

1000A

1100A

1200A

1300A

1400A

1500A

1600A

1800A

2000A


	0510
16

21
	5kg

10kg

16kg

20kg
	LM


	FCD450/FCD450/STS420J2
SC480/SC480/STS420J2

	1

2

3

4


	RF/Flange

FF/Flange
Wafer

Lugged
	HC
MO
	Hydraulic 
ELEC.MOT.
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7
	KS
JIS

ANSI

DIN

API

ISO

BS


· PTM 은 별도견적요청 바랍니다.
MBOV





120





05





L





2





HC





1





DWV








